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Week 1

FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
PAPER CHAMPIONS
RUNNIN WILD

PUB CRAWLERS
BAD BOYS

SNAKE- BIT

Dallas Buffalo Heads
Coach GAG

TWIN AIR ATTACK
THE POSSE

Week 2

PUB CRAWLERS
SNAKE- BIT

FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
TWIN AIR ATTACK
PAPER CHAMPIONS
Dallas Buffalo Heads
RUNNIN WILD

THE POSSE

Coach GAG

BAD BOYS

Week 3

FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
SNAKE- BIT

RUNNIN WILD

Coach GAG

TWIN AIR ATTACK
PUB CRAWLERS
PAPER CHAMPIONS
THE POSSE

BAD BOYS

Dallas Buffalo Heads

Week 4

RUNNIN WILD
FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
TWIN AIR ATTACK
PAPER CHAMPIONS
SNAKE- BIT

Dallas Buffalo Heads
BAD BOYS

Coach GAG

PUB CRAWLERS
THE POSSE

366
246
240
236
234
230
215
186
183
160

307
294
283
281
252
243
242
239
217
195

372
355
312
299
285
266
248
248
235
191

307
265
235
225
225
212
211
210
199
192

Week 5

RUNNIN WILD
FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
PAPER CHAMPIONS
Dallas Buffalo Heads
SNAKE- BIT

BAD BOYS

PUB CRAWLERS
THE POSSE

Coach GAG

TWIN AIR ATTACK

Week 6

Dallas Buffalo Heads
RUNNIN WILD
FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
PUB CRAWLERS
PAPER CHAMPIONS
BAD BOYS

SNAKE- BIT

TWIN AIR ATTACK
THE POSSE

Coach GAG

Week 7

FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
PAPER CHAMPIONS
SNAKE- BIT

RUNNIN WILD

BAD BOYS

Dallas Buffalo Heads
TWIN AIR ATTACK
Coach GAG

PUB CRAWLERS
THE POSSE

Week 8

RUNNIN WILD

BAD BOYS

TWIN AIR ATTACK
THE POSSE

Dallas Buffalo Heads
SNAKE- BIT

PUB CRAWLERS
PAPER CHAMPIONS
FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
Coach GAG
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310
290
276
237
235
225
191
188
179
169

311
311
309
292
201
289
243
243
204
192

396
393
371
315
287
280
200
189
189
174

376
347
304
269
266
250
222
219
216
187
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Week 9

SNAKE- BIT

PUB CRAWLERS
FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
THE POSSE

PAPER CHAMPIONS
TWIN AIR ATTACK
BAD BOYS

Coach GAG

RUNNIN WILD

Dallas Buffalo Heads

Week 10

SNAKE- BIT

RUNNIN WILD

BAD BOYS

Dallas Buffalo Heads
FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
PUB CRAWLERS
TWIN AIR ATTACK
PAPER CHAMPIONS
THE POSSE

Coach GAG

Week 11

TWIN AIR ATTACK
SNAKE- BIT

RUNNIN WILD

PUB CRAWLERS
BAD BOYS

Dallas Buffalo Heads
THE POSSE

FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
PAPER CHAMPIONS
Coach GAG

Week 12

PAPER CHAMPIONS
PUB CRAWLERS
Dallas Buffalo Heads
Coach GAG

THE POSSE

SNAKE- BIT

RUNNIN WILD
FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
TWIN AIR ATTACK
BAD BOYS

387
317
273
259
255
245
226
202
166
150

322
297
276
271
268
257
248
216
188
167

201
281
269
212
211
190
187
185
165

97

307
297
201
284
284
254
232
230
229
222

Week 13

BAD BOYS

PUB CRAWLERS
PAPER CHAMPIONS
Coach GAG

SNAKE- BIT

TWIN AIR ATTACK
THE POSSE

FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
RUNNIN WILD

Dallas Buffalo Heads

Week 14

Coach GAG

SNAKE- BIT

TWIN AIR ATTACK
RUNNIN WILD

PUB CRAWLERS
FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
BAD BOYS

THE POSSE

PAPER CHAMPIONS
Dallas Buffalo Heads

Week 15

FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
PUB CRAWLERS
BAD BOYS

THE POSSE

RUNNIN WILD
PAPER CHAMPIONS
SNAKE- BIT

Dallas Buffalo Heads
Coach GAG

TWIN AIR ATTACK

Week 16

FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
THE POSSE

SNAKE- BIT

RUNNIN WILD

Dallas Buffalo Heads
BAD BOYS

Coach GAG

PUB CRAWLERS
TWIN AIR ATTACK
PAPER CHAMPIONS
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353
346
345
317
304
289
256
238
238
125

312
306
300
299
274
271
255
250
247
206

346
335
334
324
265
261
254
246
210
210

313
283
271
260
248
239
237
220
211
208
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Week 17

RUNNIN WILD

PUB CRAWLERS
TWIN AIR ATTACK
Dallas Buffalo Heads
PAPER CHAMPIONS
SNAKE- BIT

Coach GAG

FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS
THE POSSE

BAD BOYS

280
265
252
248
219
217
214
211
185
176
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