

Krunchbunch2010

Week 1		Week 5		
P./ R P! B./ SI D: C:	IGHTIN SQUIRRELS APER CHAMPIONS UNNIN WILD UB CRAWLERS AD BOYS NAKE- BIT Iallas Buffalo Heads Ioach GAG WIN AIR ATTACK HE POSSE	366 246 240 236 234 230 215 186 183	RUNNIN WILD FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS PAPER CHAMPIONS Dallas Buffalo Heads SNAKE- BIT BAD BOYS PUB CRAWLERS THE POSSE Coach GAG TWIN AIR ATTACK	310 290 276 237 235 225 191 188 179
Week 2		Week 6		
SI FI TV P/ Di RI TI	UB CRAWLERS NAKE- BIT IGHTIN SQUIRRELS WIN AIR ATTACK APER CHAMPIONS Iallas Buffalo Heads UNNIN WILD HE POSSE IOACH GAG AD BOYS	307 294 283 281 252 243 242 239 217	Dallas Buffalo Heads RUNNIN WILD FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS PUB CRAWLERS PAPER CHAMPIONS BAD BOYS SNAKE- BIT TWIN AIR ATTACK THE POSSE Coach GAG	311 311 309 292 291 289 243 243 204
Week 3		Week 7		
	IGHTIN SQUIRRELS	372	FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS	396
R C TV PI P TI B	NAKE- BIT UNNIN WILD coach GAG WIN AIR ATTACK UB CRAWLERS APER CHAMPIONS HE POSSE AD BOYS callas Buffalo Heads	355 312 299 285 266 248 248 235	PAPER CHAMPIONS SNAKE- BIT RUNNIN WILD BAD BOYS Dallas Buffalo Heads TWIN AIR ATTACK Coach GAG PUB CRAWLERS THE POSSE	393 371 315 287 280 200 189 189
R C TV PI P TI B	UNNIN WILD FOACH GAG WIN AIR ATTACK UB CRAWLERS APER CHAMPIONS HE POSSE AD BOYS FAILING BUffalo Heads	312 299 285 266 248 248 235	SNAKE- BIT RUNNIN WILD BAD BOYS Dallas Buffalo Heads TWIN AIR ATTACK Coach GAG PUB CRAWLERS	371 315 287 280 200 189



Krunchbunch2010

Week 9		Week 13		
SNAKE- BIT PUB CRAWLERS FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS THE POSSE PAPER CHAMPIONS TWIN AIR ATTACK BAD BOYS Coach GAG RUNNIN WILD Dallas Buffalo Heads	387 317 273 259 255 245 226 202 166 150	BAD BOYS PUB CRAWLERS PAPER CHAMPIONS Coach GAG SNAKE- BIT TWIN AIR ATTACK THE POSSE FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS RUNNIN WILD Dallas Buffalo Heads	353 346 345 317 304 289 256 238 238	
Week 10		Week 14		
SNAKE- BIT RUNNIN WILD BAD BOYS Dallas Buffalo Heads FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS PUB CRAWLERS TWIN AIR ATTACK PAPER CHAMPIONS THE POSSE Coach GAG	322 297 276 271 268 257 248 216 188	Coach GAG SNAKE- BIT TWIN AIR ATTACK RUNNIN WILD PUB CRAWLERS FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS BAD BOYS THE POSSE PAPER CHAMPIONS Dallas Buffalo Heads	312 306 300 299 274 271 255 250 247	
Week 11		Week 15		
TWIN AIR ATTACK SNAKE- BIT RUNNIN WILD PUB CRAWLERS BAD BOYS Dallas Buffalo Heads THE POSSE FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS PAPER CHAMPIONS Coach GAG	291 281 269 212 211 190 187 185 165	FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS PUB CRAWLERS BAD BOYS THE POSSE RUNNIN WILD PAPER CHAMPIONS SNAKE- BIT Dallas Buffalo Heads Coach GAG TWIN AIR ATTACK	346 335 334 324 265 261 254 246 210	
Week 12		Week 16		
PAPER CHAMPIONS PUB CRAWLERS Dallas Buffalo Heads Coach GAG THE POSSE SNAKE- BIT RUNNIN WILD FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS TWIN AIR ATTACK BAD BOYS	307 297 291 284 284 254 232 230 229	FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS THE POSSE SNAKE- BIT RUNNIN WILD Dallas Buffalo Heads BAD BOYS Coach GAG PUB CRAWLERS TWIN AIR ATTACK PAPER CHAMPIONS	313 283 271 260 248 239 237 220 211	

Week 17

RealTime Fantasy Sports

RUNNIN WILD	280
PUB CRAWLERS	265
TWIN AIR ATTACK	252
Dallas Buffalo Heads	248
PAPER CHAMPIONS	219
SNAKE- BIT	217
Coach GAG	214
FIGHTIN SQUIRRELS	211
THE POSSE	185
BAD BOYS	176